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suPERVALU

Financial Tear Sheet

Corporate Profile
* SUPERVALU common shares trade on the New York Stock Exchange under the ticker symbol SVU

« SUPERVALU offers the Shareowner Service Plus PlanSM for shareholders. This Plan includes direct stock
purchase, dividend reinvestment and the ability to make some transactions by telephone and over the Internet,
as well as various other features. For information on the Shareowner Service Plus PlanSM contact the

company’s transfer agent.

« SUPERVALU's fiscal year typically ends on the last Saturday of February. For example, fiscal 2017 will end
on February 25, 2017.

Stock Performance

SVU (Common) Stock chart for: SVU
Exchange NYSE (US Dollar)

Price $32.49

Change (%) 0.00 (0.00%)

Volume 0]

52 Week Low $13.60

Market Cap $1,257,967,899

Rolling EPS -0.20

PE Ratio 0]

Shares Outstanding 38,718,618

Data as of 10/19/18 4:00 p.m. ET

Data provided by Nasdag. Minimum 15 minutes delayed.

Recent Headlines Recent Events
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10/18/18 There are currently no events scheduled.

SUPERVALU INC. Stockholders Approve
Merger with United Natural Foods, Inc.

09/17/18

SUPERVALU Announces Plans to Sell 19 of Its
36 St. Louis-Based Shop ‘n Save Stores to
Schnuck Markets

07/31/18
SUPERVALU Announces Agreement with
Blackwells Capital

Corporate Governance SEC Filings
Sam Duncan President and Chief Executive

Officer Filing Date

. . . . 11/06/18

Bruce Besanko Executive Vice President, Chief

Financial Officer 10/29/18
Randy Burdick Executive Vice President and Chief 10/29/18

Information Officer 10/29/18
Ritchie Casteel President and Chief Executive

Officer, Save-A-Lot

Janel S. Haugarth Executive Vice President; President,
Independent Business and Supply
Chain Services

Michele Murphy  Executive Vice President, Human
Resources

and Corporate Communications

Karla Robertson  Executive Vice President, General
Counsel, Corporate Secretary

Mark Van Buskirk Executive Vice President,
Merchandising and Marketing

Rob Woseth Executive Vice President, Chief
Strategy Officer

Top Holders
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Form

15-12B

EFFECT

EFFECT

EFFECT



Amen (Louis A)

Blackwells Capital LLC

VNB Wealth Management
Besanko (Bruce H)

Savage (Frank A)

Winston (Mary A)

BlackRock Advisors (UK) Limited
Aintabi (Jason)

Old Mutual Customised Solutions
(Pty) Ltd

Shelton Capital Management

Shares Held
2,030,661
460,000
368,475
32,791
30,235
12,225

6,257

5,000

3,785

3,712
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% O/S Share Change

5.2

1.2

1.0

0.1

0.1

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0
-1,460,530
-1,725

0

7,009
3,583
6,257

-106,105

3,712

Filing Date
08/16/18
07/30/18
06/30/18
08/16/18
08/16/18
08/16/18
07/31/18
07/30/18

06/30/18

03/31/18



