

# Financial Tear Sheet

## Corporate Profile

- SUPERVALU common shares trade on the New York Stock Exchange under the ticker symbol SVU
- SUPERVALU offers the Shareowner Service Plus Plan<sup>SM</sup> for shareholders. This Plan includes direct stock purchase, dividend reinvestment and the ability to make some transactions by telephone and over the Internet, as well as various other features. For information on the Shareowner Service Plus Plan<sup>SM</sup> contact the company's <u>transfer agent</u>.
- SUPERVALU's fiscal year typically ends on the last Saturday of February. For example, fiscal 2017 will end on February 25, 2017.

#### Stock Performance

SVU (Common)				
Exchange	NYSE (US Dollar)			
Price	\$32.49			
Change (%)	0.00 (0.00%)			
Volume	0			
52 Week Low	\$13.60			
Market Cap	\$1,257,967,899			
Rolling EPS	-0.20			
PE Ratio	0			
Shares Outstanding	38,718,618			
Data as of 10/19/18 4:00 p.m. ET				

Stock chart for: SVU

Data provided by Nasdaq. Minimum 15 minutes delayed.

Recent Headlines

Recent Events

10/18/18

SUPERVALU INC. Stockholders Approve Merger with United Natural Foods, Inc.

09/17/18

SUPERVALU Announces Plans to Sell 19 of Its 36 St. Louis-Based Shop 'n Save Stores to Schnuck Markets

07/31/18

SUPERVALU Announces Agreement with

Blackwells Capital

# Corporate Governance

Sam Duncan President and Chief Executive

Officer

Bruce Besanko Executive Vice President, Chief

Financial Officer

Information Officer

Ritchie Casteel President and Chief Executive

Officer, Save-A-Lot

Janel S. Haugarth Executive Vice President; President,

Independent Business and Supply

Chain Services

Michele Murphy Executive Vice President, Human

Resources

and Corporate Communications

Karla Robertson Executive Vice President, General

Counsel, Corporate Secretary

Mark Van Buskirk Executive Vice President,

Merchandising and Marketing

Rob Woseth Executive Vice President, Chief

Strategy Officer

## **SEC Filings**

Form
15-12B
EFFECT
EFFECT
EFFECT

There are currently no events scheduled.

Top Holders

	Shares Held	% O/S Share Change		Filing Date
Amen (Louis A)	2,030,661	5.2	0	08/16/18
Blackwells Capital LLC	460,000	1.2	-1,460,530	07/30/18
VNB Wealth Management	368,475	1.0	-1,725	06/30/18
Besanko (Bruce H)	32,791	0.1	0	08/16/18
Savage (Frank A)	30,235	0.1	7,009	08/16/18
Winston (Mary A)	12,225	0.0	3,583	08/16/18
BlackRock Advisors (UK) Limited	6,257	0.0	6,257	07/31/18
Aintabi (Jason)	5,000	0.0	-106,105	07/30/18
Old Mutual Customised Solutions (Pty) Ltd	3,785	0.0	0	06/30/18
Shelton Capital Management	3,712	0.0	3,712	03/31/18